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C42010BID NUMBER: LINE STRUCTURE COLUMN REPAIRS 11-FEB-26OPEN DATE:

HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC

PERFETTO CONTRACTING CO.

NORTHEAST STRUCTURAL STEEL INC

AHERN PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC

TULLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

JRCRUZ CORP

NEW YORK CONCRETE CORP

EL SOL CONTRACTING /ES II ENTE

J D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.

ATANE ENGINEERING & LAND SURVE

RESTANI CONSTRUCTION CORP

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

GEM QUALITY CORP.

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
855 BRUSH AVE

152 41ST STREET,

661 HILLSIDE RD

2 SEAVIEW BLVD.

57 SEAVIEW BLVD.

75 - 77 GROVE ST

33 WEST MAIN STREET

708 SHARROTTS ROAD

43-06 54TH RD

3730 PARK AVENUE

40 WALL ST

42-04 BERRIAN BLVD

633 3RD AVENUE

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

56 SANDS ST.

3000 BURNS AVE

92-13 183 STREET

ADDRESS                             
BRONX

BROOKLYN

PELHAM MANOR

PORT WASHINGTON

PORT WASHINGTON

PATERSON

HOLMDEL

STATEN ISLAND

MASPETH

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW YORK

ASTORIA

NEW YORK

ISLANDIA

STATEN ISLAND

WANTAGH

JAMAICA

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10465

11232

10803

11050

11050

07503

07733

10309

11378

07080

10005

11105

10017

11749

10304

11793

11423

ZIP 
7189319900

7188588600

9146999900

7186395880

7184467000

9736840362

7322900700

7189673720

7183928800

7325741300

2127471997

7187280870

2127501808

6315898600

7187599277

5168760020

7183122015

PHONE#
 7189319698

9146999922

 7184761979

 7184466072

 9736841355

 7322908960

7189670144

 7183920609

 7325741244

 2127470861

 7187280873

 2127504018

 6315677630

 7187599278

 5168760021

7182911823

FAX# 
ALLEN CAVALLUZZI

KRISTEN GAETA

DANIELLE DEFINE

WILLIAM HARNEY

DEE PHILIPS

LUZ CARRILLO

CYNTHIA STRODEL

LEO MCGUGART

MARJORIE ALVARADO

JIM SCHEFLEN

MARIBEL LOPEZ

AMANDA SLADE

MINA G. ASAAD

SUSAN LATTUCA

IRSHAD AHMED

TOM WIGAND

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM

KGAETA@PERFETTOCONTRACTING.COM

DMALLEN@NESTRUCTURALSTEEL.COM

LIAM@AHERNCONTRACTORS.COM

DPHILIPS@TULLYCONSTRUCTION.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

CSTRODEL@JRCRUZ.COM

ESTIMATING@NEWYORKCONCRETE.COM

MALVARADO@ELSOLCONTRACTING.COM

JSCHEFLEN@DANNUNZIOCORP.COM

MLOPEZ@ATANECONSULTING.COM

ESTIMATING@RESTANI.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

gem@gemqualitycorp.com

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET
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AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES 

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION SVCS. INC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

FRSIX LLC

LIMA CONTRACTORS CORP.

BD ERECTORS

EXTERNETWORKS INC

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

TRIUMPH CONSTRUCTION CORP

STV INCORPORATED

VENDOR NAME                        
801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

112-20 14TH AVE

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

299 MAIN STREET

117 BROADWAY

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

26 BROADWAY

4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J

278 6TH STREET, SUITE 12A

542 SPRING HILL ROAD

20 CORPORATE PLACE SOUTH

5408 VERNON BLVD

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

1354 SENECA AVENUE

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL

ADDRESS                             
SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

COLLEGE POINT

OCEANSIDE

WESTBURY

HICKSVILLE

WOODCLIFF LAKE

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

BROOKLYN

SKILLMAN

PISCATAWAY

LONG ISLAND CITY

EAST ELMHURST

BRONX

NEW YORK,

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
07080

10801

11042

11356

11572

11590

11801

07677

10004

11109

11215

08558

08854

11101

11370

10474

10118

ZIP 
7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

7187623200

5164421810

5163386848

5163311797

2015712556

9179320077

5183326812

9176182734

9172096441

7329914987

7187293600

7185542552

7182155654

2126147669

PHONE#
 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

 7187623200

7187322229

5163386920

 5169771573

FAX# 
PUJA GOEL

JOHN D. MURPHY

SARAH S

SHIRLEY WU

TONY DAGNACHEW

OLEG SHAYKO

ANDREW SILVERMAN

CLARICE GUGELMIN

OLIVIA KING

ELLIE RUBAS

AIMEE GONZALEZ

TOM RISO

MALIK ZAKARIA

BYRON LOPEZ

SERHAN CELIK

DENISE CHAVIER

JACQUELINE BECK

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

OLEG.SHAYKO@PCSCST.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

ELLIE@FRSIX.COM

AGONZALEZ@LIMACONTRACTOR.COM

ESTIMATING@BDERECTORS.US

MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM

ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM

DCHAVIER@TRIUMPHCONSTRUCTIONNY.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM
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STRUCTURAL PRESERVATION SYSTEM

CAPRY GROUP INC

T. MORIARTY & SON, INC

TECHNICO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

J-TRACK LLC

SKANSKA USA CIVIL NORTHEAST IN

ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.

BOVE INDUSTRIES  INC

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
35-21 VERNON BOULEVARD

188-02 64TH AVE

63 CREAMER ST

25-39 BORDEN AVE ,

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

201 SAW MILL RIVER RD

16 HULSE R0AD

1750 NEW HIGHWAY

1601 LOCUST AVE

ADDRESS                             
LONG ISLAND CITY,

FRESH MEADOWS

BROOKLYN

LONG ISLAND CITY

GREAT NECK

EAST ELMHURST

YONKERS

EAST SETAUKET

FARMINGDALE

BOHEMIA

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11106

11365

11231

11101

11021

11370

10701

11733

11735

11716

ZIP 
6464652182

8458216331

7189373800

6468136553

8179752579

9149639600

6313318500

9173796709

6315631110

PHONE#

 6315633765

FAX# 
UTKARSH PATEL

KIRM AHMAD

PETER HABIB

STYLIANOS ANIFTOS

JEREMY ROSARIO

TISH O'BRIEN

ROBERT ZOTTOLI, P.E.

RALPH LAPADULA JR.

ANDRES GARRETTI

JULIA YERGANIAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

UPATEL@STRUCTURAL.NET

CAPRYGROUPINC@GMAIL.COM

ESTIMATING@TMORIARTY.COM

SANIFTOS@TECHNICO-CSI.COM

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

TISH.OBRIEN@SKANSKA.COM

RZOTTOLI@ECCOIII.COM

RLAPADULA@BOVEINDUSTRIES.COM

AGARRETTI@POSILLICOINC.COM

PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM


