

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: C42010

LINE STRUCTURE COLUMN REPAIRS

OPEN DATE: 11-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC	855 BRUSH AVE	BRONX	NY	10465	ALLEN CAVALLUZZI JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM	7189319900	7189319698
PERFETTO CONTRACTING CO.	152 41ST STREET,	BROOKLYN	NY	11232	KRISTEN GAETA KGAETA@PERFETTOCONTRACTING.COM	7188588600	
NORTHEAST STRUCTURAL STEEL INC	661 HILLSIDE RD	PELHAM MANOR	NY	10803	DANIELLE DEFINE DMALLEN@NESTRUCTURALSTEEL.COM	9146999900	9146999922
AHERN PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC	2 SEAVIEW BLVD.	PORT WASHINGTON	NY	11050	WILLIAM HARNEY LIAM@AHERNCONTRACTORS.COM	7186395880	7184761979
TULLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	57 SEAVIEW BLVD.	PORT WASHINGTON	NY	11050	DEE PHILIPS DPHILIPS@TULLYCONSTRUCTION.COM	7184467000	7184466072
RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	75 - 77 GROVE ST	PATERSON	NJ	07503	LUZ CARRILLO BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET	9736840362	9736841355
JRCRUZ CORP	33 WEST MAIN STREET	HOLMDEL	NJ	07733	CYNTHIA STRODEL CSTRODEL@JRCRUZ.COM	7322900700	7322908960
NEW YORK CONCRETE CORP	708 SHARROTT'S ROAD	STATEN ISLAND	NY	10309	LEO MCGUGART ESTIMATING@NEWYORKCONCRETE.COM	7189673720	7189670144
EL SOL CONTRACTING /ES II ENTE	43-06 54TH RD	MASPETH	NY	11378	MARJORIE ALVARADO MALVARADO@ELSOLCONTRACTING.COM	7183928800	7183920609
J D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.	3730 PARK AVENUE	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ	07080	JIM SCHEFLEN JSCHFLEN@DANNUNZIOCORP.COM	7325741300	7325741244
ATANE ENGINEERING & LAND SURVE	40 WALL ST	NEW YORK	NY	10005	MARIBEL LOPEZ MLOPEZ@ATANECONSULTING.COM	2127471997	2127470861
RESTANI CONSTRUCTION CORP	42-04 BERRIAN BLVD	ASTORIA	NY	11105	AMANDA SLADE ESTIMATING@RESTANI.COM	7187280870	7187280873
NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC	633 3RD AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10017	MINA G. ASAAD MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM	2127501808	2127504018
FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP	1770 MOTOR PARKWAY	ISLANDIA	NY	11749	SUSAN LATTUCA ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM	6315898600	6315677630
GEM QUALITY CORP.	56 SANDS ST.	STATEN ISLAND	NY	10304	IRSHAD AHMED gem@gemqualitycorp.com	7187599277	7187599278
GRAMERCY GROUP INC	3000 BURNS AVE	WANTAGH	NY	11793	TOM WIGAND ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM	5168760020	5168760021
MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.	92-13 183 STREET	JAMAICA	NY	11423	MUHAMMAD MUNIR MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET	7183122015	7182911823

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: C42010

LINE STRUCTURE COLUMN REPAIRS

OPEN DATE: 11-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ 07080	PUJA GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.	12 POTTER AVE	NEW ROCHELLE	NY 10801	JOHN D. MURPHY BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM	9146239200	9149239201
FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP	1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309	LAKE SUCCESS	NY 11042	SARAH S SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM	7182041901	7182041904
INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES	112-20 14TH AVE	COLLEGE POINT	NY 11356	SHIRLEY WU ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM	7187623200	7187623200
DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.	3416 HAMPTON ROAD	OCEANSIDE	NY 11572	TONY DAGNACHEW ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM	5164421810	7187322229
PADILLA CONSTRUCTION SVCS. INC	299 MAIN STREET	WESTBURY	NY 11590	OLEG SHAYKO OLEG.SHAYKO@PCSCST.COM	5163386848	5163386920
INFINITE CONSULTING CORP	117 BROADWAY	HICKSVILLE	NY 11801	ANDREW SILVERMAN ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM	5163311797	5169771573
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO	470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD	WOODCLIFF LAKE	NJ 07677	CLARICE GUGELMIN CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM	2015712556	
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY	NEW YORK	NY 10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	
FRSIX LLC	4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J	LONG ISLAND CITY,	NY 11109	ELLIE RUBAS ELLIE@FRSIX.COM	5183326812	
LIMA CONTRACTORS CORP.	278 6TH STREET, SUITE 12A	BROOKLYN	NY 11215	AIMEE GONZALEZ AGONZALEZ@LIMACONTRACTOR.COM	9176182734	
BD ERECTORS	542 SPRING HILL ROAD	SKILLMAN	NJ 08558	TOM RISO ESTIMATING@BDERECTORS.US	9172096441	
EXTERNETWORKS INC	20 CORPORATE PLACE SOUTH	PISCATAWAY	NJ 08854	MALIK ZAKARIA MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM	7329914987	
C A C INDUSTRIES INC.	5408 VERNON BLVD	LONG ISLAND CITY	NY 11101	BYRON LOPEZ ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM	7187293600	
JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.	75-20 ASTORIA BLVD	EAST ELMHURST	NY 11370	SERHAN CELIK SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM	7185542552	
TRIUMPH CONSTRUCTION CORP	1354 SENECA AVENUE	BRONX	NY 10474	DENISE CHAVIER DCHAVIER@TRIUMPHCONSTRUCTIONNY.COM	7182155654	
STV INCORPORATED	350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL	NEW YORK,	NY 10118	JACQUELINE BECK JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM	2126147669	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: C42010

LINE STRUCTURE COLUMN REPAIRS

OPEN DATE: 11-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
STRUCTURAL PRESERVATION SYSTEM	35-21 VERNON BOULEVARD	LONG ISLAND CITY,	NY 11106	UTKARSH PATEL UPATEL@STRUCTURAL.NET	6464652182	
CAPRY GROUP INC	188-02 64TH AVE	FRESH MEADOWS	NY 11365	KIRM AHMAD CAPRYGROUPINC@GMAIL.COM		
T. MORIARTY & SON, INC	63 CREAMER ST	BROOKLYN	NY 11231	PETER HABIB ESTIMATING@TMORIARTY.COM	8458216331	
TECHNICO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	25-39 BORDEN AVE ,	LONG ISLAND CITY	NY 11101	STYLIANOS ANIFTOS SANIFTOS@TECHNICO-CSI.COM	7189373800	
J-TRACK LLC	1010 NORTHERN BLVD	GREAT NECK	NY 11021	JEREMY ROSARIO ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM	6468136553	
SKANSKA USA CIVIL NORTHEAST IN	75-20 ASTORIA BLVD	EAST ELMHURST	NY 11370	TISH O'BRIEN TISH.OBRIEN@SKANSKA.COM	8179752579	
ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.	201 SAW MILL RIVER RD	YONKERS	NY 10701	ROBERT ZOTTOLI, P.E. RZOTTOLI@ECCOIII.COM	9149639600	
BOVE INDUSTRIES INC	16 HULSE ROAD	EAST SETAUKET	NY 11733	RALPH LAPADULA JR. RLAPADULA@BOVEINDUSTRIES.COM	6313318500	
POSILLICO CIVIL INC	1750 NEW HIGHWAY	FARMINGDALE	NY 11735	ANDRES GARRETTI AGARRETTI@POSILLICOINC.COM	9173796709	
CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.	1601 LOCUST AVE	BOHEMIA	NY 11716	JULIA YERGANIAN PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM	6315631110	6315633765

TOTAL VENDORS: 44